Pole Star - 3a prova
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 10:28:43

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 25/04/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

GIUDICI Gabriele
GEBREHIWOT Kalkidan Ayalew
LENARDUZZI Nathan
LENARDUZZI Noam
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
ZACCHIGNA Lucia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

MARGIORE Elena
BERTONI Mario

FRAPPA Monica

DE ECCHER Veronica
OLEOTTO Elia
CHIARANDINI Giovanna
SOSSI Enrico

D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
FERRO Marisa

LIN Fiorella

SHTALOJA Melos

MUSCO Valentina

RESEN Giorgia

SOSSI llaria

KIM Daniil

CIRIANI Alessia

BACCARO Carlotta
SHARAFALDEEN Ahmed Ibraheem
DEL SORDO Laura

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
COLLODET Stefano
LAROTELLA Roberto
DE ECCHER Stefano
CANAL Marta
CEREATTI Roberto
MARUSSIG Maurizio
BALANZIN Camillo
COLOMBO lIris

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:20:07
00:29:58
00:39:13
00:39:55
00:43:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:25
00:51:23
00:59:51
00:59:51
01:03:28
01:14:47
01:20:58
01:22:53
01:38:59
01:42:38
02:11:34
02:13:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:56:14
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:47:31

Tempo
00:55:19
01:16:42
01:20:33
01:21:16
01:39:26
02:30:08
02:00:29
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MITRI Denis

NARDI Mauro
FELCHERO Mauro
FOSCHIAN Andrea
UNFER Simone
KUZMIN Anka
LOVISOTTO Marina
MOSOLO Fabrizio
BULFONI Gilberto
SANTAROSSA Sonia
PECORARI Iris Aurora
GRIBINCEA Denis
SYLVESTER Mark
FIGNON Giulia
VISINTIN Federica
SOSSI Stefano
CIRIANI Alessandro
XAUSA Gabriella
MIROLO Matteo
UNFER Valentina
CENTAZZO Claudia
PREDAN Sonia
BRUSSA Massimo
MELEAGRI Ettore
ZANUTTA Renato
GRATTON Donatella
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
PARISI Antonio simone
MIROLO Eric

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:45:57
00:50:48
00:52:07
00:53:10
00:54:12
00:55:05
00:56:32
00:57:02
00:59:29
01:00:38
01:04:04
01:05:01
01:06:44
01:07:44
01:08:23
01:09:54
01:11:31
01:12:39
01:13:23
01:15:19
01:15:32
01:26:34
01:28:10
01:48:20
01:49:51
01:54:45
02:27:03
00:00:00
00:40:59



